            February 2008
EVENGLOW RADIANT TUBE
   Gas Burners
Bulletin 4723
4723-4-G
FEATURES
The 4723 Evenglow radiant tube burner is designed to
adapt to most radiant tube applications. Fuel is burned by a

4723-3 Control System & Installation Instructions
4723-4 Basic Operation
ORDERING INFORMATION
4723 - -
  Capacities (scfh)
   16 osi air
 Air pipe size @ 30% primary setting
 -2 = 1-1/4"   2 380
 -3 = 1-1/2"   3 420
 -4  = 2"  5 740
 -4B = 2-1/2"   7 785
 -5 = 2-1/2"   9 925
 -6 = 3" 14 535
Ignition type
E = Direct Spark Igniter
G = Premix Pilot
"L" Dimension
12-24  = Use "L" dimension for custom length in 1" increments
Optional Jet
J = Use "J" to include Jet
  (See Sheet 4723-4 for details)
To order, specify: 4723-(code for pipe size) - (ignition type) / (options).
 Examples: 4723-4-E Burner complete with direct spark igniter, standard length stabilizer, gas cartridge built into burner, no jet.
  4723-3-G/16J Bunrer complete with pilot, 16 inch "L" dimension, gas cartridge built in, with jet.
Printed in USA FNA 2-08-B4723
Bulletin 4723
Page 2
* 30% maximum primary air for -6 size.
‡ 32% maximum primary air for -4B size, minimum primary air is 15%.
Add "/" and options or leave blank for standard burner
Limiting Orifi ce Cartridge
H = Use "H" to delete gas cartridge
  (Hot Air version) and add stainless air
  adjusting plug and high temperature gaskets